
Individual Group TOTAL
Total 2241 160 2401
Cline Library 19 0 19
College of Arts & Letters 128 16 144
College of Education 400 11 411
College of Envir,Forestry, Nat 595 58 653
College of Health and Human Se 183 8 191
College of Nursing 192 1 193
College of Social & Behavioral 285 10 295
Honors College 6 1 7
NAU Yuma 23 2 25
Office of Grad & Prof Studies 5 0 5
Provost 20 0 20
Sanghi College of Engineering 207 32 239
Vice Provost for Academic Ops 29 3 32
Vice Provost for Faculty Affrs 9 0 9
Vice Provost for International 35 1 36
VP Academic & Workforce Allian 26 0 26
W.A. Franke College of Busines 79 17 96
Total 104 92 196
Athletics 104 92 196
Total 26 0 26
Env Health & Safety 2 0 2
Facility Services 4 0 4
Space Management 5 0 5
University Police 12 0 12
 University Transit Services 1 0 1
Utilities 1 0 1
VP Capital Plan & Campus Oper 1 0 1
Total 18 0 18
Human Resources 14 0 14
University Access & Inclusion 4 0 4
Total 136 1 137
Information Tech Serv - ETC 45 0 45
Information Technology 91 1 92
Total 186 4 190
Research VP 186 4 190
Total 129 0 129
Enrollment 99 0 99
Enrollment Services 25 0 25
Financial Aid 4 0 4
University Marketing 1 0 1
Total 253 102 355
Campus Living 9 1 10
Dean of Students 5 47 52
Inclusive Student Mentoring 15 1 16
Student Affairs VP 9 1 10
Student Success 215 52 267
Total 299 8 307
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External & Government Affairs 22 0 22
General Counsel 9 0 9
Inclusive Excellence 3 1 4
Native American Initiatives 228 7 235
Office of EMSI 26 0 26
President - Administration 5 0 5
Strategic Communications 3 0 3
University Events 3 0 3
Total 58 0 58
University Advancement 58 0 58
Total 16 2 20
University Priority Initiative 2 0 2
University Reserves 7 0 7
University Strategic Plan Init 9 2 11
Total 6 1 7
Campus Services and Activities 3 0 3
Comptroller 2 0 2
Office of Sustainability 1 1 2

3474 370 3844
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